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Sr.No. StudentId Student Name School Name Standard = Total  State Rank District Share
achivement
Little Champ English Medium School Telco th
1
368809 Mayuresh Dhula Phonde Colony No. 3 Tinfhewadi Road 8 298 Pune ()
2 178488  Janhavi Sachin Jadhav Annasaheb Kalyani Madhyamik Vidyalaya gth 290 2 Satara 'Lj'
Satara
Mokshad Pawankumar
3 - . th
111331 Sonawane T. L. Joshi Vidyalay Wai 8 290 2 Satara L1
4 54138  Sairaj Nilesh Pawar Saraswati English Medium School Koregaon gth 290 2 Satara L_l
5 330876 Vaishnav Bhausaheb Kolhe Parner Public School Parner 8th 290 2 Ahilyanagar L_l
6 35394  Vivek Dhanaji Patil Vyankatrao High School Ajara 8th 290 2 Kolhapur Lj'
7 105254  Aditya Vikram Tambe Nagarpalika School No.5 gth 288 3 Satara 'Lj'
8 103072 Aryan Shriram Lalge Vasundhara Primary School Ashti gth 288 3 Beed L1
9 301185 Gargee Kamlakar Dere Disha Public School Wai gth 288 3 Satara 'L_l
10 88039  Krushna Dnyaneshwar Shipate Jigisha Academy Wai gth 288 3 Satara Lj'
11 o3o783 . osanna Pradeep Sundarbai Marathe Vidyal gth 288 Pune 1
Chinchanikar undarbai Marathe Vidyalaya 3 u j,
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https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=35394
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=35394
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=35394
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=105254
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=105254
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=105254
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=103072
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https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=301185
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https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=301185
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=88039
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=88039
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239240

103851

54137

102939

358572

256103

86240

36101

251406

80879

3020

127237

360556

258041

358581

Samruddhi Dilip Bendure

Sanskruti Somnath Walke

Shravani Somnath Adhav

Soham Chandrakant Kangude

Aniket Avinash Garje

Ayush Samadhan Bansode

Nisarga Sachin Baravkar

Noman Irshad Shaikh

Rugved Somnath Sarode

Sarthak Jalindar Ponde

Swara Pawan Bojewar

Tanvi Shivaji Kavthekar

Almas Sabir Tamboli

Aryan Sambhaji Pawar

Atharv Popat Thange

Gurukul Classes Rajgurunagar

Vasundhara Primary School Ashti

Saraswati English Medium School Koregaon

Vasundhara Primary School Ashti

Ajinkytara English School Shikrapur

D. H. Kavathekar Prashala

M.E.S Gajananrao Bhivrao Deshpande High
School Baramati

Sunrise Eng. Med.. School, Tamalwadi

Parande Scholarship Academy Shirur

Vidya Vikas Mandir Madhyamik &
Uccha-Madhyamik Vidyalaya Awasari Bk

Jet Kids International School Pusad

Nagarjuna Public School Nanded

Palaskar Coaching Classes

Sangola Vidyamandir Prashala Sangola

Ajinkytara English School Shikrapur
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Ishwari Baban Yadav

Mayuresh Sanjay Sanap

Meghana Vikram Shelake

Samiksha Subhash Yadav

Vasundhara Primary School Ashti

Parande Scholarship Academy Shirur

Islampur Highschool Islampur

Parande Scholarship Academy Shirur
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